

A Night of Hope benefitting the MACC Fund

September 12, 2024

The MACC Fund is pleased to host A Night of Hope on September 12th, 2024. This will be a night for the Milwaukee Riverwalk District and surrounding area to come together to support our community's childhood cancer fighters!

In honor of September as National Childhood Cancer Awareness Month, the iconic Daniel Hoan Memorial Bridge as well as businesses and landmarks along the Milwaukee River will light up gold- the symbolic color of childhood cancer awareness. Additionally, businesses along the riverfront will hang childhood cancer awareness banners and are set to participate in a variety of ways that night to show their support and join in the fight against childhood cancer with the MACC Fund.

The MACC Fund invites you to join us on a privately chartered river cruise on Milwaukee Boat Line's Voyageur that evening! Enjoy passed hors d'oeuvres and two complimentary drink tickets as you view the lights with other supporters of the MACC Fund.

Cocktail attire recommended.

Reserve your spot as soon as possible. Space is very limited! Deadline to register is August 23.

Please contact Autumn Gentry at agentry@maccfund.org with any questions.

Did you know...

Wisconsin ranks number 19 in the nation for overall cases of childhood cancer.

About 1 in 260 children will develop cancer before they are 20 years old.

Cancer is the number 1 cause of death by disease in children.

The MACC Fund sponsors research exclusively in the state of Wisconsin.

6:30-8:30pm (boarding at 6:15pm) Milwaukee Boat Line 1124 N Doctor M.L.K. Jr. Drive, Milwaukee, WI 53203 \$75/person



Reservations

Email address: -	
Phone number:	
Mailing address	

I cannot attend but I would like to donate \$_____ to the MACC Fund.

Please reserve ______ tickets

- _____ I am a sponsor
- _____ I am a sponsored family
- _____ I am neither a sponsor nor a sponsored family

Please list the name of each guest who will attend:

Payment Via Card

Download registration form, fill in information, save, and e-mail form to Autumn Gentry agentry@maccfund.org

Pay by phone: : Autumn Gentry (414) 955-5831

Payment Via Check

Make the check payable to "MACC Fund" and note "A Night of Hope" on the memo line. Please print and include the registration form. Mail to: MACC Fund Attn: Autumn Gentry- A Night of Hope 10000 W. Innovation Dr., Suite 135 Milwaukee. WI 53226